AlDAvita

Photo: Bjornar

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

This vessel was built by MTW in Germany and delivered to Aida Cruises in 2002.

Length o.a.
Breadth moulded
Draught

Gross tonnage

No. of passengers
No. of crew
No. of cabins

Service speed

Diesel electric
Main engines
Installed power
Bow thrusters
Stern thruster

Classification
Number of vessels built
IMO number

HVAC commissioning

M-T

203.20 m
28.10m
6.30m
42,289

1,266 pax
418 pers
633 pcs

21.00 kn
Wartsila
27,550 kW
2x1,200 kW
2 x 700 kW

Germanischer Lloyd
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