

## AIDAvita

General:	This vessel was built by MTW in Germany and delivered to Aida Cruises in 2002.	
Main Particulars:	Length o.a.	203.20 m
	Breadth moulded	28.10 m
	Draught	6.30 m
	Gross tonnage	42,289
Capacity:	No. of passengers	1,266 pax
	No. of crew	418 pers
	No. of cabins	633 pcs
Speed:	Service speed	21.00 kn
Machinery and	Diesel electric	
Equipment:	Main engines	Wärtsila
	Installed power	27,550 kW
	Bow thrusters	2 x 1,200 kW
	Stern thruster	2 x 700 kW
Miscellaneous:	Classification	Germanischer Lloyd
	Number of vessels built	3
	IMO number	9221554
Scope of Work:	HVAC commissioning	
Ref. No.:	M-T	

